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ESP28372
ESP28149
ESP29181
ESP29376
ESP28492
ESP30728
ESP2837
ESP29988
ESP31058
NOE30747
ESP30224
ESP29924
ESP28269
ESP29980
ESP30269
ESP28269
ESP28269
ESP29698
ESP30
ESP28218
ESP31127
ESP25704
ESP0O728

Jordi Triay Pons

Juan Magro del Bafio
Marta Torner Rubios
Fernando Rita Larrucea
David Saura Sintes

Manel Beltran Gonzalez

Enric Noguera
Lluis Aracil Camps
Francisco Catchot

Totto Hardmann
José Ma. Mir Orfila

Antonio Pomar Morla
Damian Borras Camps

Victor Pérez

Antonio Pons Faner
Jaume Gomila

Sara Franceschi
Lluis Mas Barcelo
Harrison Moore
Carlos Pons Vidal

Joan Llorens Vila
Tomas Moll Pelegri

Pedro Antonio Tuduri

Winter

series

Clasificacion acumulada

Cristian Vidal Carbonell
David Gomez Lépez
Enrique Mir Pons
Javier Magro

Mireia Garcia

Jordi Sintes

Pere Ponseti

Francesc Sales

Juan Pablo Haaron Cuzcano

George Hardmann
Aina Triay Pons
Damian Fuguet
Sara Franceschi
Enric Noguera
Claudia Pons

José Ma. Noto Ruiz
Guillem Vinyes
Borja Llopis
Andrew Moore
Roman Pons Gomila
Enric Vidal

Andrew Moore
Julia Tuduri Truyol

M. Mahon
C.M. Mahon
C.M. Mahén
C.M. Mahén
C.M. Mahon
C.M. Mahon

CVPA/CNC
C.M. Mahdn
C.M. Mahdn
C.M. Mahdn
C.M. Mahdn
C.M. Mahdn
C.M. Mahdn

C.M.S.A.Playa

C.N. Ciutadella
C.M. Mahon

C.M. Mahdn
C.M. Mahdn
C.M.Mahon
C.M. Mahdn
C.M. Mahdn
C.M. Mahdn
C.M. Mahdn

166
158
122
170
110
110
148
80
72
116
64
54
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31
23
38
29
0
0
11
7
4
10
15
45
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21
21
24

11

26

12

12

76
77
0
53
58
0
43
43
0
35
42
62
75
84
0
0
20
11
24
17
8
5

290
265
243
229
216
168
148
134
133
120
116
111
107
101
84
72
64
61
49
36
24
12



